
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 7 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71080633 7PSSDB 17.39 5.65 98.25

71080642 P13 - (124179) SUMMER PL / CITY OF LEAGUE CITY 7PSSDB 17.43 5.15 89.76

71080650 P13 - 113449 7PSSDB 17.42 5.65 98.42

71080662 P13 - (93477) La Marque High School Replacement Package 1 5PSSDB 17.39 6.20 107.82

71080684 P13 - (113029) COM Corporate and Continuing Education Center 7PSSDB 17.43 6.45 112.42

71080692 P13 - 115779 10PSSDA 17.46 4.95 86.43

71080699 5PSSDB 17.37 6.45 112.04

705.14

5% -35.26

SUBTOTAL 669.88

-$121.00

TOTAL $548.88

Settlement
of payment

Amilcar Dagoberto Cruz (ADD&C Trucking LLC) 4/25/2025

R005017

3616

D95

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (119846) Gay Family Kia

P13 - (124340) Kroger South Belt

Fuel


	04-18-2025 to 04-24-2025



